
2 0 2 2  T O U R  S H I P  U P G R A D E  S U P P L E M E N T S

Don’t just visit Alaska, experience it!

1-800-323-5757
alaskatraveladventures.com • info@bestofalaskatravel.com

 TOUR START 5/8 5/22 6/5, 6/19, 7/3, 7/17 7/31 8/14

 CATEGORY  UPGRADE  UPGRADE  UPGRADE  UPGRADE  UPGRADE

TOUR 4-ER | ALASKA HIGHWAYS ADVENTURE EXTENDED REVERSE: 
NIEUW AMSTERDAM  (rates are per person)

SQ $3,060 $3,180 $3,410 $3,060 $2,790 

SA $2,830 $2,950 $3,180 $2,830 $2,720 

SB $2,610 $2,720 $2,950 $2,610 $2,490 

SC $2,380 $2,490 $2,720 $2,380 $2,260 

SS $1,920 $2,150 $2,260 $2,150 $1,920 

SY $1,810 $2,030 $2,150 $2,030 $1,810 

SZ $1,810 $2,030 $2,150 $2,030 $1,810 

VQ $1,320 $1,590 $1,720 $1,720 $1,450 

V $1,280 $1,550 $1,680 $1,680 $1,410 

VA $1,240 $1,510 $1,640 $1,640 $1,370 

VB $1,200 $1,470 $1,600 $1,600 $1,330 

VC $1,160 $1,430 $1,560 $1,560 $1,290 

VD $1,120 $1,390 $1,520 $1,520 $1,250 

VE $1,080 $1,350 $1,480 $1,480 $1,210 

VF $1,040 $1,310 $1,440 $1,440 $1,170 

VH $1,040 $1,310 $1,440 $1,440 $1,170 

CQ $850 $850 $850 $850 $850 

C $800 $800 $800 $800 $800 

D $750 $750 $750 $750 $750 

DD $700 $700 $700 $700 $700 

E $660 $660 $660 $660 $660 

F $610 $610 $610 $610 $610 

G $340 $340 $340 $340 $340 

H $290 $290 $290 $290 $290 

HH $290 $290 $290 $290 $290 

IQ $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 

I $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 



2 0 2 2  T O U R  S H I P  U P G R A D E  S U P P L E M E N T S

Don’t just visit Alaska, experience it!

1-800-323-5757
alaskatraveladventures.com • info@bestofalaskatravel.com

TOUR 4-ER | ALASKA HIGHWAYS ADVENTURE EXTENDED REVERSE: 
MS NOORDAM  (rates are per person)

 TOUR START 5/15 5/29 6/12, 6/26, 7/10, 7/24 8/7

 CATEGORY  UPGRADE  UPGRADE  UPGRADE  UPGRADE

SA $2,610 $2,720 $2,950 $2,720 

SB $2,720 $2,490 $2,720 $2,490 

SC $2,490 $2,260 $2,490 $2,260 

SS $2,030 $1,920 $2,030 $2,030 

SY $1,920 $1,810 $1,920 $1,920 

SZ $1,920 $1,810 $1,920 $1,920 

VA $1,640 $1,510 $1,640 $1,640 

VB $1,600 $1,470 $1,600 $1,600 

VC $1,560 $1,430 $1,560 $1,560 

VD $1,520 $1,390 $1,520 $1,520 

VE $1,480 $1,350 $1,480 $1,480 

VF $1,440 $1,310 $1,440 $1,440 

VH $1,440 $1,310 $1,440 $1,440 

C $800 $800 $800 $800 

D $750 $750 $750 $750 

DD $700 $700 $700 $700 

E $660 $660 $660 $660 

F $610 $610 $610 $610 

G $340 $340 $340 $340 

H $290 $290 $290 $290 

HH $290 $290 $290 $290 

I $50 $50 $50 $50 


